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Augusta Lawn Care Services of Evansville
www.augustalawncareservices.com/Evansville

Connor & Aliya Stead

evansville@augustalawncareservices.com

812-431-5525

1116 N Werner Ave
Evansville, IN 47720
*Service

Home-Based Business

Capital Electric
www.capitalelectricinc.com
Benjamin Wagner
bwagner@capitalelectricinc.com
812-422-3397

2400 N Heidelbach Ave
Evansville, IN 47711

*Electrical Services

Partner Level

Chuy's Restaurant
www.chuys.com
Stephanie Buger
sburger@chuys.com
812-775-1982
*Restaurant

Partner Level

Dove & Twig Cafe (Bethel Church of Evansville)

www.bethelevv.com

Kam Liu
operations@bethelevv.com
812-477-8888

4400 Lincoln Ave
Evansville, IN 47714
*Religious/Coffee Shop
Nonprofit

April New Members

EXOS

weareexos.com

Rachel Bailey
rbailey@weareexos.com
317-743-7339

135 N Pennsylvania St Suite 2300
Indianapolis, IN 46204
*Information Technology (IT)
Trendsetter Level

Glow Aesthetic and Wellness
www.glowaestheticmd.com

Meg Arnold
marnold@glowaestheticmd.com
812-892-0000

900 Tutor Lane Suite 102
Evansville, IN 47715

*Medical Spa and Wellness Center
Collaborator Level

Manuel Ramirez - State Farm Agent
manuelramirezsf.com

Manuel Ramirez
manuel.ramirez.ar76@statefarm.com
812-477-8882

4709 Theater Dr.

Evansville, IN 47715

*Insurance Agency

Partner Level

Mean Green Professionals
WWW.Mmgpro.com

Travis Trinidad
ttrinidad@mgpro.com
812-476-4200

5844 Vann Road
Newburgh IN 47630
*Service

Partner Level



Olive Garden
olivegarden.com

Scott Sipler
SSipler@olivegarden.com
812-774-4550

5125 Pearl Drive
Evansville, IN 47712
*Restaurant

Collaborator Level

Sadowski Insurance

Aflac.com

MacKenzie Sadowski
mackenzie_switzer@us.aflac.com
608-566-2742

1403 Monroe Ave

Evansville, IN 47714

*Insurance Agency

Home-Based

Triad Demolition & Dismantling
Stephanie Barker
sbarker@triaddemo.com
812-401-0839

P.O. Box 6034

Evansville, IN 47719

*Service

Trendsetter Level

PMG Tree Care & Landscape Company
Angela Branaham
angela@pmglandscaping.com

(812) 867-3900

5235 Agri Ct

Evansville, IN 47725

*Lawn and Garden Services



